THE DATASHEET OF
PAM3110ABA150R
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
PAM3110
Document number: DS36429  Rev. 2 - 3
1 of 13
August 2017

© Diodes Incorporated
PAM3110
Ordering Information
PAM3110  X  X  X  xxx  X
Pin Configuration
A: 3
B: 2
A Type:
1. VIN
2. GND
3. VOUT
B Type:
1. GND
2. VOUT
3. VIN
B: SOT-223
L: TO-252
M: TO-263
120: 1.2V
150: 1.5V
180: 1.8V
250: 2.5V
330: 3.3V
500: 5.0V
Package Type Number of Pins Output Voltage Shipping Package
R: Tape & Reel
Part Number Output Voltage Marking Package Type Standard Package
PAM3110ABA120R 1.2V
P3110B
AXXYW
SOT-223 2500 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM3110BBA120R 1.2V
P3110B
BXXYW
SOT-223 2500 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM3110ALA120R 1.2V
P3110B
BXXYW
TO-252 2500 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM3110BLA120R 1.2V
P3110B
BXXYW
TO-252 2500 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM3110AMB120R 1.2V
P3110B
BXXYW
TO-263-2L 800 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM3110BMB120R 1.2V
P3110B
BXXYW
TO-263-2L 800 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM3110ABA150R 1.5V
P3110C
AXXYW
SOT-223 2500 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM3110BBA150R 1.5V P3110C
BXXYW
SOT-223 2500 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM3110ALA150R 1.5V P3110C
AXXYW
TO-252 2500 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM3110BLA150R 1.5V P3110C
BXXYW
TO-252 2500 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM3110AMB150R 1.5V P3110C
AXXYW

© Diodes Incorporated
PAM3110
Ordering Information (cont.)
Part Number Output Voltage Marking Package Type Standard Package
PAM3110ABA250R 2.5V
P3110G
AXXYW
SOT-223 2500 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM3110BBA250R 2.5V
P3110G
BXXYW
SOT-223 2500 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM3110ALA250R 2.5V
P3110G
AXXYW
TO-252 2500 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM3110BLA250R 2.5V
P3110G
BXXYW
TO-252 2500 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM3110AMB250R 2.5V
P3110G
AXXYW
TO-263-2L 800 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM3110BMB250R 2.5V
P3110G
BXXYW
TO-263-2L 800 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM3110ABR330R 3.3V
P3110K
AXXYW
SOT-223 2500 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM3110BBA330R 3.3V
P3110K
BXXYW
SOT-223 2500 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM3110ALA330R 3.3V
P3110K
AXXYW
TO-252 2500 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM3110BLA330R 3.3V
P3110K
BXXYW
TO-252 2500 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM3110AMB330R 3.3V
P3110K
AXXYW
TO-263-2L 800 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM3110BMB330R 3.3V
P3110K
BXXYW
TO-263-2L 800 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM3110ABA500R 5.0V
P3110L
AXXYW
SOT-223 2500 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM3110BBA500R 5.0V
P3110L
BXXYW
SOT-223 2500 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM3110ALA500R 5.0V
P3110L
AXXYW
TO-252 2500 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM3110BLA500R 5.0V
P3110L
BXXYW
TO-252 2500 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM3110AMB500R 5.0V
P3110L
AXXYW
TO-263-2L 800 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM3110BMB500R 5.0V